L24000019505

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	····
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of s	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	

Office Use Only



200420757782

2024 JAN 12 PM 2: 29

72.02

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		_ l
One the Bright Side, LLC		_ _i
		_
Please Debit FCA000000003 Fo	or: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley		
1401		-
- Hely		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
•		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
/		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature //		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: 01/10		UCC 1 or 3 File
		UCC 11 Search
Name Date	rime	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pic	k Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sc Division of Co				
CHB IEC	On the Bri	ight Side, LLC			
SUBJEC	ľ:	Nam	e of Limited L	iability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles o	f Organization and f	ce(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please reti	urn all corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to	the following:	
	Gregory S.	Oropeza, Esq.			
			Nan	e of Person	
	Oropeza, St	ones & Cardenas, P	LLC		
			Firm	√Company	-
	221 Simonto	on Street			
			,	Address	
	Key West, I	FL 33040			
	derek2542@g	zmail com	City/Stat	e and Zip Code	
			be used for fut	are annual report notifica	tion)
For further i	information co	oncerning this matter	r, please call:	·	
	Laura Besso	n	305 _at (294-0252	
	Nan	ne of Person		le Daytime Telepho	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amoun	ıt:		
) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee & 🖂	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi	ng Address Tling Section on of Corporations tox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	nassee
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303				03

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must contain ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.	C.," or "LLC.")	
			,	
	ess of the principal office	of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:	
Principal (Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
181 Golf Club Dr		941 Bay A	ave	
Key West, FL 33040			Point Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742	
nother business entity with an acti	nnot serve as its own Regive Florida registration.) dress of the registered ago	nt are:		
The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an action of the rame and the Florida street add	nnot serve as its own Regive Florida registration.) dress of the registered age Gregory S. Oropeza, Esq	nt are:		
nother business entity with an acti The name and the Florida street add	nnot serve as its own Regive Florida registration.) hress of the registered age Gregory S. Oropeza, Esq Na	nt are:		
nother business entity with an acti The name and the Florida street add	nnot serve as its own Regive Florida registration.) dress of the registered age Gregory S. Oropeza, Esq	nt are:	nust designate an individual or	
nother business entity with an action of the name and the Florida street add	nnot serve as its own Regive Florida registration.) hress of the registered ago Gregory S. Oropeza, Esq Na 221 Simonton Street	nt are:	nust designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Derek O'Neill 941 Bay Ave Point Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742
MGR	Kerry O'Neill 941 Bay Ave Point Pleasant Beach, NJ.08742
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spetthe date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not not the document's effective date on the Department of the document's effective date.	of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
This document is execut	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ded in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Derek O'Neill	Typed or printed name of signee
	/1 / ··································

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

as